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First Name  Last Name City Country
CPSI 

Expiration
Email

Safiah Abdul Aziz Singapore Singapore 02/01/25 Private

Nor Aishah Tan Abdullah Kuching Malaysia 9/1/2024 Private

Evrim Akgul Ransbach-Baumbach Germany 3/1/2024 eakgul@abc-team.de

Saeed Al-Katheri Plantagenet Canada 7/1/2024 saeed.al-katheri@dynamoplaygrounds.com

Nuri Aral Istanbul Turkey 4/1/2024 pamiraral@gmail.com

George Baker ULVERSTON United Kingdom 6/1/2025 Private

Wang Bang Hong Singapore Singapore 10/1/2024 Private

Scott Belair Toronto Canada 12/1/2024 Private

Aalok Bharadwaj Bangalore India 12/1/2022 aalok@feetoffground.com

Zailan Bin Dollah Singapore 12/1/2024 Private

Nur Syuhada Binte Limat Singapore Singapore 6/1/2024 Private

Martyn Bland Ulverston United Kingdom 6/1/2025 Private

Reinhard Bojahr Geseke Nrw Germany 3/1/2024 Private

Rainer Brecht Naunhof Germany 2/1/2024 Private

Chung Yan Chan Hong Kong Hong Kong 2/1/2025 Private

Lok Wing Chan San Po Kong, Kln Hong Kong 2/1/2025 Private

Han Jie Chan Singapore 12/1/2024 Private

Shing Kwai Chan Mong Kok Hong Kong 12/1/2024 Private

Chee Linn Chang Singapore SINGAPORE 6/1/2024 Private

Vivat Charoenyingpaisal Bangpongpang, Yannawa Thailand 11/1/2024 vivatch@gmail.com

Ju Chen Plantagenet Canada 7/1/2024 ju.chen@dynamoplaygrounds.com

Yi Fang Chen Singapore Singapore 6/1/2024 yfchen@emservices.com.sg

Shun Nei Cheng Wong Chuk Hang Hong Kong 10/1/2024 Private

Ming Kit Cheng Hong Kong China 3/1/2025 Private

WAI SHAN CHENG Kwun Tong, Kwoloon Hong Kong 1/1/2025 Private

Kwok Lun Cheung Sheung Wan Hong Kong 9/1/2024 alancheung@onebitedesign.com

Eileen Chia Singapore SINGAPORE 6/1/2024 Eileen_chia@nparks.gov.sg

Jerome Ching Singapore Singapore 11/1/2025 Private

Kwng Yol Chon Seoul Korea 12/1/2023 ainsz@hotmail.com

Yikun Chong Suwon South Korea 5/1/2024 ykchongd35@gmail.com

Peck Cheong Chua Singapore Singapore 7/1/2023 CHUAPC@SINGAPORETESTLAB.SG

Hong Wei Jase Chua Singapore Singapore 11/1/2024 Private

Zi-Yi Nicole Chua Singapore Singapore 12/1/2024 design.playwkz@gmail.com

Ong Chuan Ann Singapore Singapore 7/1/2024 Private

Ayishah Chung Yee Chui Unknown Hong Kong 3/1/2025 Private

Penny Dai Shanghai China 10/1/2023 penny.dai@disney.com

William Dailey Ginowan City Japan 10/1/2025 william.dailey@aec-japan.co.jp

Florian Egger Frasdorf Germany 9/1/2024 Private

James Faulk Asslar Germany 5/1/2025 Private

Von Ryan Francisco Singapore Singapore 7/1/2024 Private

Jackie French Ponce Inlet United States 2/1/2025 Private

Tony Fung Hong Kong Hong Kong 6/1/2024 tonyfung70@gmail.com

Roman Gerth Asslar Germany 5/1/2025 roman.gerth@huck.net

Jensen Goh Singapore Singapore 10/1/2025 JENSENGOH@PARKLAB.COM.SG

Jacob Grant Ginowan City Japan 10/1/2025 Private

Lingyi Gu Singapore Singapore 1/1/2025 Private

Qian Guan Shanghai China 7/1/2024 yugaflame@163.com

Ka Kee Cathy Hang Singapore 4/1/2025 Private

Ozgur Hasguler Limburg Germany 7/1/2025 Private

James Higa Okinawa Japan 10/1/2025 JAMESJHIGA@GMAIL.COM

Tsz Wai Ho Tin Shui Wai Hong Kong 2/1/2025 Private

Janine Hofmann Frasdorf Germany 9/1/2024 Private

Leung Hoi Dick 489-491 Castle Peak Road Hong Kong 11/1/2025 Private

Chang Bin Hong Singapore SINGAPORE 5/1/2024 JONATHAN.HONG@SLS-SINGAPORE.SG

Jerry Hu Hong Kong Hong Kong 11/1/2025 hu7241@hotmail.com

Teng Hui Hong Singapore SINGAPORE 1/1/2025 Private

Wai Tak Ip Chaiwan Hong Kong 2/1/2025 Private

Wai Ho Ip Wan Chai Hong Kong 2/1/2025 Private

Norhafizat Ismail Shah Alam Malaysia 9/1/2024 Private

David Jackson Brantford CANADA 5/1/2025 dave@playscapeinspection.com

Ibrahim Kassim Singapore Singapore 3/1/2025 IBKASSIME@GMAIL.COM

Seungmo Kim Pyeongtaek Korea 12/1/2024 Private

Cymbeline Kng Zi Yi Singapore SINGAPORE 6/1/2024 cymbeline@develco.com.sg

Choon Yen Koh Singapore 12/1/2024 Private

Hui Leng Koh Singapore Singapore 1/1/2025 HLKOH@SEMEC.COM.SG

Samantha Koh Poh Choo Singapore SINGAPORE 12/1/2024 Private

Ladislav Kolar Brno Czech Republic 2/1/2025 Private

Oliver M Kong Kln Hong Kong 2/1/2025 Private
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Nir Koren Psagot Israel 5/1/2024 Engineering2@m-ps.co.il

Cheuk-Lun Kwan Yuen Long Hong Kong 6/1/2025 Private

Sai Yuen Lai Sha Tin Hong Kong 3/1/2025 Private

Michael Larsen Wallenstein Canada 6/1/2024 mike.larsen@earthscapeplay.com

Tsz Ki Lau Kwun Tong, Kowloon Hong Kong 6/1/2025 Private

Ka Wai Law Tsuen Wan Hong Kong 4/1/2025 Private

Lester K K Lee Hong Kong Hong Kong 1/1/2023 ACTIVEFORALLCC@GMAIL.COM

Lap Ting Lee Tsuen Wan Hong Kong 2/1/2025 Private

Patrick Lee Chee Kheong Singapore Singapore 12/1/2024 patrick@ctart.com.sg

Wendy Lee Li Yee Singapore Singapore 9/1/2024 Private

Siew Lee Leong Shah Alam Malaysia 9/1/2024 Private

Ching Chiu Leung Hong Kong Hong Kong 11/1/2023 designjackleung@gmail.com

King Man Leung San Po Kong Hong Kong 2/1/2025 Private

Wai Yip Leung Hong Kong Hong Kong 4/1/2025 Private

Snir Levi Psagot Israel 9/1/2025 Private

Qizhi Li Singapore Singapore 5/1/2025 Private

Chun Wa Li Tst Kln Hong Kong 2/1/2025 Private

Chin Siang Kevin Lim Singapore Singapore 11/1/2024 Private

Ann Kok Russell Lim Singapore Singapore 8/1/2024 Private

Fei Liang Lim Singapore SINGAPORE 5/1/2025 feiliang.lim@chassociatespl.com

Chee Kiong Lim Singapore SINGAPORE 11/1/2024 Private

Chor Liang Wilson Lim Singapore Singapore 12/1/2024 Private

Albert Lim Singapore Singapore 2/1/2024 contact@singaporetestlab.sg

Shih-Cheng Liu New Taipei City Taiwan 7/1/2024 Private

Robert Lockhart Plantagenet Canada 11/1/2024 Private

Yan Ling Lok Singapore Singapore 2/1/2025 Private

Ramonito Lozano Singapore SINGAPORE 6/1/2024 RAMON@PLAYPOINT.COM.SG

Stephanie Mahoney APO Spain 8/1/2025 Stephanie.Mahoney@us.kbr.com

Carlin Mantynen Wallenstein Canada 10/1/2025 Private

Jamie Martin Ulverston Scotland 2/1/2023 jamie.martin@playdale.co.uk

Norieh Mat Putrajaya Malaysia 8/1/2024 noriahmat11@gmail.com

Patrick McLean Okinawa Japan 10/1/2025 patrick.mclean@aec-japan.co.jp

William Mcnair Plantagenet Canada 3/1/2023 WILLIAM.N.MCNAIR@GMAIL.COM

Sharuddin Md Shah Singapore Singapore 5/1/2024 sharuddinmdshah@gmail.com

Marzuki Mohamed Singapore Singapore 8/1/2023 mbm@singaporetestlab.sg

ANDI SHARINO MOHAMED SAID SG Singapore 4/1/2025 sharino15@gmail.com

Norazri Mohd Nor Kuala Lumpur Malaysia 10/1/2024 NORAZRI88@GMAIL.COM

Michael Kwan Lee Muk Chaiwan Hong Kong 2/1/2025 Private

Doron Neeman Psagot Israel 9/1/2025 Private

Nelson Neoh Jiun Hao Singapore Singapore 11/1/2025 Private

Abhishake Nettem Ottawa Canada 3/1/2023 ABHISHAKE.NETTEM@GMAIL.COM

Hoi Ying Ng Hong Kong Hong Kong 10/1/2025 cindy.ng@sgs.com

Gee Soon Ng Singapore SINGAPORE 12/1/2024 Private

Sin Hwee Ng Singapore SINGAPORE 5/1/2024 ng_sin_hwee@nparks.gov.sg

Nap Ngai Hong Kong Hong Kong 11/1/2025 Private

Mohd Nafis Nordin Sungai Buloh Malaysia 8/1/2024 Private

Shu Qing Ong Singapore SINGAPORE 6/1/2024 ong_shu_qing@nparks.gov.sg

Jimmy Ong Singapore SINGAPORE 6/1/2024 jimmyong.r2j@gmail.com

Joval Pangga Ginowan City Japan 10/1/2025 joval.pangga@aec-japan.co.jp

Nicholas Phua Mu Lin Singapore SINGAPORE 6/1/2024 NICHOLAS_PHUA@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Florian Pichler Frasdorf Germany 7/1/2024 Private

Nabil Rashidi Manama Bahrain 11/1/2023 nabil@premierq.com

Muhammad Razali Shah Alam Malaysia 9/1/2024 Private

Ross Ricupero Wallenstein Canada 2/1/2025 Private

Carlos Rocha Guadalajara Mexico 11/1/2024 Private

Jose Antonio Sanchez Asslar Germany 5/1/2025 JOSE.SANCHEZ@HUCK.NET

Gregoire Saul Ulverston United Kingdom 9/1/2025 Private

Kathrin Schmiele Singapore Singapore 11/1/2024 ks@touch-green.com

Jayanthi Sellamuthu Puchong Malaysia 9/1/2024 Private

Wai Cheng Seow Kelana Jaya, PJ Malaysia 8/1/2024 Private

Michael Shamis Tel-Aviv Israel 1/1/2024 mishashamis@gmail.com

Yau Bun Shiu San Po Kong Hong Kong 3/1/2025 Private

Kin Wai Siu Central Hong Kong 3/1/2025 Private

Kit Man Siu Hong Kong Hong Kong 8/1/2025 Private

Ying Chun So Kwun Tong Hong Kong 1/1/2025 Private

Christine Solomon Dundas Canada 1/1/2024 christine.solomon@naturalplaygrounds.ca

Lih Song Petaling Jaya Malaysia 9/1/2024 SONG@JACKSPLAY.COM

James Sparks Wiesbaden Germany 5/1/2025 Private

Heiko Sperling Berlin Germany 4/1/2025 Private

Hoi Shu Sze Chai Wan Hong Kong 2/1/2025 Private
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Lee Tai Wei Singapore Singapore 6/1/2024 Taiwei@live.com

Ikuma Takao Minato-ku Japan 1/1/2025 Private

Hing Peng Tan Klang Malaysia 11/1/2024 Private

Tsam Tchaya Manama Bahrain 11/1/2023 terence@premierq.com

MinMin Teng Wenzhou China 7/1/2024 Private

Jun Hao Daniel Teo Singapore Singapore 10/1/2024 Private

Eurich Thia Tzi Yong Singapore Singapore 11/1/2024 Private

Adam Thickett Haverthwaite United Kingdom 2/1/2023 adam.thickett@playdale.co.uk

Sok Na Toh Singapore Singapore 1/1/2025 Private

Chong Tze Ee Singapore SINGAPORE 6/1/2024 tzeee@kineticsplay.com

Vickneswaran Veeriah Singapore SINGAPORE 6/1/2024 VICKNESWARAN_VEERIAH@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Ismael Velo Wallenstein Canada 2/1/2025 Private

Mohammad Talha Waheed Abdulwaheed Rahmatalla Manama Bahrain 11/1/2023 talha@premierq.com

Connor Wang Shanghai China 11/1/2023 Private

Oren Wisgan Psagot Israel 12/1/2023 qa@m-ps.co.il

Wai King Mary Wong Hong Kong China 10/1/2023 Private

Wei Jue Wong Singapore SINGAPORE 11/1/2024 Private

Ruen Qing Wong Singapore Singapore 2/1/2025 Private

Sun Leong Wong Fanling Hong Kong 10/1/2025 john.wong@sgs.com

Yi Yan Singapore SINGAPORE 6/1/2024 Private

Kian Lin Patrick Yeo Singapore Singapore 11/1/2024 patrick@mexplay.com.sg

Jing Ying Evelyn Yeo Singapore Singapore 3/1/2025 Private

Tien Yok Heng Singapore SINGAPORE 6/1/2024 yokheng@sh-integrated.com

Jeffrey Khin Kuok Yong Singapore Singapore 12/1/2024 Private

Ka Long Aaron Yu 66 Queensway Hong Kong 2/1/2025 Private

Hon Cheong Yuen Hong Kong Hong Kong 1/1/2025 Private

Peh Zhun Sen The Eli7ist SINGAPORE 10/1/2025 Private

Lim Zi Yun Singapore Singapore 12/1/2024 Private

Janelle Zwart Wallenstein Canada 11/1/2025 Private


